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Nr Imię Nazwisko Płeć Rok Klub Miasto 2,5km 5km 7,5km 10km
1 183 JAKUB BURGHARDT M 1981 FESTIWAL MUSZYNA 00:07:25 00:15:13 00:23:08 00:31:08
2 216 PAVLO VERETSKYY M 1985 UKRAINA 00:07:26 00:15:18 00:23:26 00:31:34
3 113 JACEK ŻĄDŁO M 1991 LKS MIELEC 00:07:49 00:15:53 00:24:02 00:32:00
4 12 SIERGIEJ FISKOVICZ M 1980 LKB NYZKINYCZI 00:07:38 00:15:48 00:24:05 00:32:35
5 26 TARAS SALO M 1981 ULTRA LWOW 00:07:40 00:16:01 00:24:34 00:32:54
6 10 WADYM ROGOZOWSKII M 1989 FINISZ OSTROW 00:07:38 00:15:45 00:24:08 00:33:04
7 210 JAKUB WOŹNIAK M 1990 AZS GIELNIÓW 00:07:53 00:16:21 00:24:51 00:33:07
8 74 JAN WYDRA M 1975 MOK MSZANA 00:08:03 00:16:29 00:25:03 00:33:52
9 192 GRZEGORZ CZYŻ M 1967 AUTOMATYKA BOGUMIŁOWICE 00:08:13 00:16:57 00:25:50 00:34:43

10 86 ŁUKASZ DULIŃSKI M 1983 NIEZRZESZONY KRAKÓW 00:08:46 00:17:34 00:26:26 00:35:10
11 161 MAREK ŁABUZ M 1975 AZOTY TARNÓW 00:08:30 00:17:25 00:26:29 00:35:37
12 172 PAWEŁ ZIMA M 1984 KKB LUBATOWA 00:08:30 00:17:34 00:26:49 00:35:52
13 142 ROBERT MAKOWIEC M 1975 FESTIWAL TUCHÓW 00:08:45 00:17:48 00:27:05 00:35:55
14 77 GRZEGORZ BĘDKOWSKI M 1980 TARNÓW 00:08:44 00:17:47 00:27:05 00:36:14
15 13 LILIA FISKOVICZ K 1989 LKB NYZKINYCZI 00:08:59 00:18:03 00:27:18 00:36:28
16 70 RSZARD KOBAJŁO M 1962 GRODEK 00:08:43 00:17:49 00:27:09 00:36:38
17 149 MATEUSZ GOLONKA M 1989 FESTIWAL GORLICE 00:08:43 00:17:48 00:27:16 00:36:38
18 41 TOMASZ KACZMARCZYK M 1990 AZS PORĄBKA 00:08:34 00:17:51 00:27:34 00:37:15
19 176 STANISLAW ŁAŃCUCKI M 1958 STALOWOWOLSKI STALOWAWOLA 00:08:59 00:18:20 00:27:55 00:37:19
20 65 ŁUKASZ MACHLOWSKI M 1986 KRAKÓW KRAKÓW 00:08:55 00:18:22 00:28:05 00:37:49
21 57 WOJCIECH PIETRZYK M 1977 KRAKÓW 00:09:21 00:18:55 00:28:32 00:37:54
22 121 AGNIESZKA CADER K 1983 ZABIERZÓW ZABIERZÓW 00:09:23 00:18:57 00:28:37 00:37:56
23 167 GRZEGORZ WĘGRZYN M 1992 AZS WOJNICZ 00:09:28 00:18:58 00:28:32 00:38:00
24 4 PAWEŁ MOŹDZIERZ M 1966 SOKÓŁ-TARNÓW TARNÓW 00:09:13 00:18:45 00:28:29 00:38:04
25 223 DANIEL POTOK M 1993 POLANICE 00:08:56 00:18:48 00:28:54 00:38:32
26 94 ANDRZEJ MACIOŁ M 1954 AZS-AWF KRAKOW 00:09:29 00:19:16 00:29:10 00:38:44
27 72 ZYGMUNT ŁYŻNICKI M 1951 MARKAM MSZANA 00:09:29 00:19:16 00:29:10 00:38:44
28 61 BOGUSŁAW KALICIŃSKI M 1961 AZS KRAKÓW 00:09:13 00:18:59 00:29:09 00:39:05
29 11 JAROSŁAW MAŚLANKA M 1973 ANTENNA KRAKÓW 00:08:58 00:18:57 00:29:07 00:39:06
30 75 TOMASZ KŁODNICKI M 1976 MOK MSZANA 00:09:31 00:19:18 00:29:14 00:39:09
31 198 KAMIL SKIBA M 1980 ABIKS TARNÓW 00:09:22 00:19:19 00:29:17 00:39:11
32 131 JAROSŁAW SROKA M 1984 KB BOCHNIA 00:09:19 00:19:17 00:29:24 00:39:21
33 174 ADAM KOŚ M 1982 KKB DUKLA 00:09:34 00:19:27 00:29:26 00:39:24
34 24 HENRYK SOBCZAK M 1983 NOWY 00:09:31 00:19:36 00:29:45 00:39:44
35 217 MYKYTA KRASAVIN M 1986 LVOV 00:09:30 00:19:16 00:29:35 00:39:59
36 152 BARTŁOMIEJ ŁUŻNY M 1991 WIELICZKA 00:09:45 00:19:49 00:30:11 00:40:04
37 211 KATARZYNA KWOKA K 1985 TECHNIK RADOM 00:09:39 00:19:54 00:30:16 00:40:55
38 96 ROBERT TOMASIAK M 1970 FAKROVISEGRAD RYTRO 00:09:54 00:20:01 00:30:35 00:40:58
39 58 ANDRZEJ UHL M 1988 KRAKÓW 00:09:50 00:20:14 00:30:42 00:40:59
40 73 MARIUSZ PAPIEŻ M 1989 MOK MSZANA 00:09:40 00:19:54 00:30:31 00:41:08
41 35 ROBERT ELJASZ M 1968 ŁÓDŹ 00:10:15 00:20:35 00:31:09 00:41:15
42 80 MICHAŁ SKIBA M 1985 SĘDZISZÓW 00:10:03 00:20:16 00:31:07 00:41:38
43 168 KRZYSZTOF NIEDZIELSKI M 1996 UNIA WOJNICZ 00:10:04 00:20:27 00:31:11 00:41:38
44 84 JERZY KOŁODZIEJCZYK M 1958 SAPNUR KRAKÓW 00:10:03 00:20:26 00:31:14 00:41:41
45 225 RAFAŁ SAWCZYN M 1988 GORLICE 00:10:08 00:20:33 00:31:13 00:41:46

Bieg Główny    XXI Tarnowski Bieg Leliwita 

Lp.
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46 215 EWA FOGEL K 1972 TARNÓW 00:10:03 00:20:35 00:31:12 00:41:52
47 47 MIECZYSŁAW MIŚ M 1967 STRZESZYCE STRZESZYCE 00:10:08 00:20:37 00:31:17 00:42:04
48 229 MIROSŁAW SZCZUREK M 1969 TARNÓW 00:10:53 00:21:19 00:32:00 00:42:39
49 48 WINCENTY BUKOWIEC M 1951 PARTNER UJANOWICE 00:10:08 00:21:00 00:31:58 00:42:40
50 153 PIOTR ZAJĄC M 1973 ŁĘKAWICA ŁĘKAWICA 00:10:12 00:20:57 00:32:02 00:42:40
51 233 WOJCIECH OLSZÓWKA M 1974 TARNÓW 00:10:06 00:20:53 00:32:01 00:43:02
52 165 ŁUKASZ CHMIEL M 1985 WOJNICZ 00:10:49 00:21:24 00:32:26 00:43:05
53 218 JAROSŁAW MULARZ M 1979 BOCHNIA 00:09:48 00:20:42 00:31:44 00:43:08
54 32 MACIEJ POKORNY M 1966 ATHLETIC TARNÓW 00:10:12 00:21:11 00:32:16 00:43:15
55 110 WOJCIECH ZOŃ M 1981 ERICPOL WOJNICZ 00:10:53 00:21:50 00:32:40 00:43:18
56 201 ANDRZEJ BOREK M 1959 VISEGRAD NAWOJOWA 00:10:18 00:21:24 00:32:38 00:43:21
57 66 RYSZARD MACHLOWSKI M 1963 KKB KRAKÓW 00:10:07 00:21:05 00:32:32 00:43:29
58 145 MICHAŁ MYTNIK M 1997 SOKÓŁ TARNÓW 00:10:38 00:21:49 00:32:48 00:43:48
59 39 MARCIN OLESIK M 1987 SOKÓŁ-TARNÓW TARNÓW 00:09:53 00:21:26 00:32:41 00:44:00
60 204 JAN KAWA M 1956 SOKOL BRZOZOWKA 00:10:51 00:21:49 00:32:58 00:44:00
61 132 KRZYSZTOF STEC M 1982 TEAM NOWY 00:10:05 00:21:19 00:32:48 00:44:01
62 171 MACIEJ TELEGA M 1990 ZARZECZE 00:10:42 00:21:35 00:32:50 00:44:02
63 36 BARTŁOMIEJ TRELA M 1981 ZGŁOBICE 00:11:21 00:22:34 00:33:40 00:44:14
64 126 ŁUKASZ SZLACHTA M 1996 BRZESKI SZCZEPANÓW 00:11:18 00:22:14 00:33:16 00:44:20
65 53 MAŁGORZATA KULPA K 1982 AZS KRAKÓW 00:10:35 00:21:53 00:33:09 00:44:21
66 34 PIOTR BEREŹNICKI M 1986 RZESZÓW 00:11:00 00:22:09 00:33:23 00:44:30
67 195 MAREK BARTOSZ M 1979 CHRONOLOGOS KRAKÓW 00:10:46 00:21:56 00:33:20 00:44:44
68 162 JÓZEF ROSA M 1975 BRZESKO 00:11:01 00:22:28 00:33:47 00:44:44
69 116 JAKUB PYTKA M 1992 DĄBROWA 00:11:29 00:23:05 00:34:07 00:44:45
70 127 MARCIN BIALIK M 1970 UKS TARNÓW 00:10:04 00:21:08 00:32:57 00:44:58
71 20 EMILIA ANKIEWICZ K 1990 BRANIEWO 00:11:27 00:22:33 00:33:49 00:44:59
72 178 ŁUKASZ KWAŚNIAK M 1989 WIERZCHOSŁAWICE 00:10:52 00:22:07 00:33:47 00:45:09
73 214 JOLANTA KARAŚ K 1989 TECHNIK RADOM 00:10:37 00:22:06 00:33:49 00:45:25
74 93 MARIAN LEŚNIAK M 1947 AZS-AWF KRAKÓW 00:11:02 00:22:31 00:34:04 00:45:25
75 85 KRZYSZTOF ROMANIEWSKI M 1991 TARNÓW 00:10:59 00:22:51 00:34:54 00:45:38
76 76 GRZEGORZ PRADEL M 1963 6BLOG KRAKÓW 00:10:42 00:22:07 00:33:57 00:45:40
77 99 PIOTR WĄSACZ M 1970 RZESZÓW RZESZÓW 00:11:04 00:22:33 00:34:28 00:45:43
78 220 ANDRZEJ BEŁKO M 1971 GORLICE 00:10:57 00:22:10 00:33:49 00:45:46
79 128 ŁUKASZ KOZIOŁ M 1981 ZABIEGANI MIELEC 00:11:05 00:22:37 00:34:18 00:45:49
80 16 YADVIGA OSTROVSKA K 1955 FENIX LWOW, 00:11:05 00:22:26 00:34:08 00:45:53
81 25 JAN WAŁASZEK M 1961 PSB TARNÓW 00:10:41 00:22:16 00:34:15 00:46:06
82 28 ROBERT ZŁOTNICKI M 1974 TARNÓW 00:11:21 00:23:00 00:34:49 00:46:10
83 230 BOGUSŁAW BYSTROŃ M 1962 KRAKÓW 00:11:09 00:23:02 00:35:00 00:46:10
84 54 STANISŁAW GRABOWSKI M 1951 AZS KRAKÓW 00:11:51 00:23:26 00:35:01 00:46:17
85 213 MACIEJ GĄCIARZ M 1995 IV KOSZYCE 00:10:38 00:22:09 00:34:25 00:46:31
86 129 RAFAŁ BŁACHOWICZ M 1972 ZABIEGANI MIELEC 00:11:20 00:23:03 00:34:56 00:46:31
87 124 LESŁAW DAŁOMIS M 1977 TRYŃCZA 00:11:17 00:22:54 00:34:52 00:46:33
88 42 DARIUSZ BAŃKA M 1974 ZSP STALOWA 00:11:10 00:22:37 00:34:35 00:46:35
89 139 JERZY OSTRĘGA M 1962 TARNÓW 00:11:01 00:22:24 00:34:09 00:46:38
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90 15 VASYL KRUPSKYY M 1940 LDUFK LWOW, 00:11:15 00:23:04 00:34:56 00:46:43
91 186 KONRAD TRENDOTA M 1995 TARNÓW 00:10:57 00:22:51 00:34:57 00:46:44
92 83 MACIEJ BEDNARZ M 1979 BRZESKO 00:12:31 00:24:12 00:35:49 00:47:02
93 49 MAREK LECH M 1980 DĘBICA 00:12:21 00:24:18 00:35:54 00:47:03
94 59 MAREK BURNÓG M 1972 TARNÓW 00:11:47 00:23:30 00:35:19 00:47:10
95 147 TOMASZ GRYGIEL M 1987 GŁOGÓW 00:11:39 00:23:21 00:35:29 00:47:11
96 29 KRZYSZTOF GRUCA M 1983 GORLICE GORLICE 00:11:45 00:23:27 00:35:29 00:47:15
97 181 ROBERT WIEJACKI M 1978 TARNÓW 00:11:38 00:23:21 00:35:25 00:47:17
98 112 TOMASZ PIETRZYK M 1969 KRAKÓW 00:11:04 00:23:10 00:35:27 00:47:17
99 56 MARCIN KOZYRA M 1976 KOBYLANY 00:10:51 00:22:34 00:35:00 00:47:28

100 154 JOANNA MARCHEWKA K 1976 CZERNICHÓW 00:11:36 00:23:34 00:35:38 00:47:31
101 221 JAN KORDOS M 1949 KRAKÓW 00:11:51 00:23:31 00:35:24 00:47:32
102 7 FILIP BOGACZ M 1980 GANBATTE TARNÓW 00:10:45 00:22:56 00:35:40 00:47:41
103 228 ADAM WINCZURA M 1954 SOKOL TARNÓW TARNÓW 00:11:07 00:23:07 00:35:21 00:47:41
104 150 LESZEK WOJNAROWSKI M 1970 TARNÓW TARNÓW 00:11:45 00:23:52 00:36:12 00:47:47
105 38 RAFAŁ MACIAK M 1982 TARNÓW TARNÓW 00:11:11 00:23:15 00:35:41 00:47:52
106 137 SŁAWEK GDOWSKI M 1983 SPASIONE TARNÓW 00:12:04 00:24:07 00:36:13 00:47:53
107 130 PIOTR SZANIECKI M 1973 UNIQA DALESZYCE 00:12:04 00:24:06 00:36:06 00:48:00
108 163 KRZYSZTOF GONDEK M 1978 PRZECŁAW 00:11:04 00:23:05 00:35:28 00:48:05
109 206 ROMAN TABOR M 1975 PUSTKÓW 00:11:24 00:23:25 00:36:01 00:48:07
110 136 RYSZARD FIEGA M 1958 MARATON GORLICE 00:11:15 00:23:26 00:35:51 00:48:11
111 156 KRZYSZTOF KOŹBIAŁ M 1972 TARNÓW 00:11:33 00:23:28 00:35:50 00:48:20

112 14 OKSANA ZALISKO K 1956 SK 00:11:22 00:23:30 00:35:53 00:48:22
113 69 BOGUSŁAW OPRYSZEK M 1968 KRAKÓW 00:11:41 00:23:55 00:36:22 00:48:24
114 166 ZBIGNIEW SROKA M 1969 SKRZYSZÓW 00:11:54 00:23:54 00:36:11 00:48:26
115 22 SŁAWOMIR NOSAL M 1970 SOKÓŁ TARNÓW 00:12:10 00:24:09 00:36:27 00:48:28
116 60 ANDRZEJ ROŻEK M 1972 TARNÓW 00:11:47 00:23:34 00:36:12 00:48:32
117 71 JERZY CZYSZCZOŃ M 1951 MARKAM MSZANA 00:11:35 00:23:53 00:36:21 00:48:34
118 155 ANDRZEJ MARCHEWKA M 1976 CZERNICHÓW 00:11:48 00:23:53 00:36:15 00:48:36
119 118 BOGDAN TURSKI M 1953 KKB KRAKÓW 00:12:49 00:24:57 00:36:54 00:48:49
120 21 DOMINIK GACA M 1982 KRAKOW 00:11:58 00:24:29 00:36:51 00:48:53
121 27 PIOTR GALAS M 1980 TARNÓW 00:12:21 00:24:22 00:36:51 00:48:54
122 143 DAWID PODOBIŃSKI M 1982 GORLICE GORLICE 00:11:34 00:23:50 00:36:25 00:49:13
123 219 MIŁOSZ PAGACZ M 1990 TARNÓW 00:11:49 00:24:10 00:36:57 00:49:13
124 101 KRYSTIAN KONOPKA M 1983 SKRZAT NOWY 00:12:31 00:25:12 00:37:49 00:49:26
125 3 ADAM ONIK M 1972 TARNÓW 00:12:50 00:25:20 00:37:30 00:49:27
126 207 BARTOSZ KOSMALA M 1974 KRAKÓW 00:12:00 00:24:22 00:36:54 00:49:32

LVIV-
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127 33 TOMASZ TARASZKA M 1983 TAJA LISIA 00:12:34 00:24:48 00:37:28 00:49:33
128 44 ARKADIUSZ KATA M 1994 ZSP STALOWA 00:11:09 00:23:06 00:36:11 00:49:36
129 190 MACIEJ MOJRZYSZEK M 1946 NOWY TARG 00:12:01 00:24:23 00:37:02 00:49:47
130 30 PAWEŁ PLICHTA M 1986 GORLICE 00:11:59 00:24:30 00:37:16 00:49:50
131 212 JERZY GĄCIARZ M 1968 CENTRUM KOSZYCE 00:10:58 00:23:12 00:36:30 00:49:58
132 191 MAŁGORZATA CHMIELEWSKA K 1987 NIEPOŁOMICE 00:11:56 00:24:26 00:37:33 00:50:07
133 17 TOMASZ KANIA M 1988 KRAKÓW 00:13:08 00:25:57 00:38:52 00:50:22
134 62 MIROSŁAW MADEJ M 1964 STR KRAKÓW 00:11:43 00:24:12 00:37:13 00:50:23
135 202 ŁUKASZ LIZAK M 1973 SFORA TARNÓW 00:12:28 00:25:21 00:38:09 00:50:25
136 51 HELENA WSZOŁEK K 1957 AZS KRAKÓW 00:12:08 00:24:45 00:37:42 00:50:32
137 106 MAREK PIETRUSIAK M 1964 KROSNO-POLANKA KROSNO 00:12:36 00:25:05 00:37:56 00:50:40
138 199 TOMASZ PERKOWSKI M 1973 KROCZYCE 00:12:53 00:25:32 00:38:24 00:50:44
139 160 TOMASZ GAIK M 1989 ŻABNO 00:11:15 00:23:42 00:37:10 00:50:47
140 19 MATEUSZ GAŁĄZKA M 1989 KRAKÓW 00:13:08 00:25:58 00:38:53 00:50:51
141 135 JAROSŁAW GRUDZIŃSKI M 1972 DĘBICA 00:12:25 00:25:27 00:38:48 00:50:58
142 98 ŁUKASZ POREMBA M 1978 TARNÓW 00:12:04 00:24:42 00:38:01 00:51:11
143 18 MIECZYSŁAW GAŁĄZKA M 1960 KRAKÓW 00:13:08 00:25:58 00:38:53 00:51:15
144 200 ARKADIUSZ ZŁOTNICKI M 1972 TARNÓW 00:11:47 00:24:32 00:37:59 00:51:19
145 184 MACIEJ KUMOREK M 1970 BRZESKO BRZESKO 00:12:34 00:25:24 00:38:33 00:51:20
146 107 RENATA GRABSKA K 1950 FESTIWAL RZESZÓW 00:12:12 00:25:06 00:38:11 00:51:24
147 208 ROMAN ŻARNOWSKI M 1960 TARNÓW 00:12:57 00:25:34 00:38:30 00:51:24
148 111 ANDRZEJ GÓRALCZYK M 1976 KRAKÓW 00:12:33 00:25:00 00:38:09 00:51:25
149 100 JAKUB KALANDYK M 1977 RZESZÓW RZESZÓW 00:12:18 00:25:17 00:38:50 00:51:34
150 148 JAROSŁAW WILCZYŃSKI M 1972 FIZOL-TIM TARNÓW 00:12:01 00:25:21 00:38:53 00:51:38
151 134 ANETA GRUDZIŃSKA K 1975 BUSKO-ZDRÓJ 00:12:24 00:25:28 00:38:39 00:51:43
152 151 DAWID CZYŻ M 1985 TARNÓW 00:11:46 00:24:59 00:38:47 00:51:50
153 46 LESZEK KUCHARCZYK M 1952 KRAKÓW 00:12:30 00:25:18 00:38:33 00:51:57
154 140 MIROSŁAW WAWRZON M 1979 SKRZYSZOWIA SKRZYSZÓW 00:12:14 00:25:00 00:38:24 00:52:00
155 159 MAREK SADKO M 1974 DUNAJEC ŻABNO 00:12:19 00:25:14 00:38:43 00:52:03
156 8 PIOTR LINARD M 1974 TARNÓW 00:12:51 00:26:00 00:39:31 00:52:08
157 146 ZDZISŁAW HASZTO M 1955 - LEŻAJSK 00:12:34 00:25:39 00:39:06 00:52:10
158 189 JOLANTA ZARĘBA K 1965 RZESZÓW 00:12:41 00:25:45 00:39:09 00:52:17
159 144 KRZYSZTOF NOWAK M 1966 ZABIERZÓW 00:13:04 00:26:06 00:39:24 00:52:23
160 175 PAWEL SZCZEKOCKI M 1957 KRAKOW 00:12:35 00:25:43 00:39:14 00:52:24
161 1 BARBARA PRYMAKOWSKA K 1943 SOKÓŁ TARNÓW 00:12:19 00:25:25 00:38:59 00:52:28
162 227 LESZEK WRÓBLEWSKI M 1986 TARNÓW 00:12:29 00:25:33 00:38:45 00:52:35
163 169 PRZEMYSŁAW SREBRO M 1987 TARNÓW 00:13:59 00:27:18 00:40:14 00:52:36
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164 55 WIOLETTA HANDZEL K 1984 KRAKÓW 00:12:20 00:25:23 00:39:02 00:52:37
165 177 PAWEŁ JAGODA M 1994 PLEŚNA 00:12:09 00:24:59 00:39:48 00:52:44
166 193 JANINA BUDZYK K 1960 NOWY TARG 00:13:03 00:26:23 00:39:46 00:52:47
167 95 JULIA DZIEDZIC K 1960 VISEGRAD STARY 00:12:33 00:25:44 00:39:18 00:52:54
168 185 WOJCIECH NOWACKI M 1983 TARNÓW 00:12:46 00:26:07 00:40:00 00:53:08
169 87 MAREK JABŁOŃSKI M 1976 WADOWICE 00:12:50 00:26:00 00:39:30 00:53:19
170 108 ANDRZEJ MOSKAL M 1954 BIECZ 00:13:37 00:26:49 00:40:06 00:53:19
171 67 GRAŻYNA MACHLOWSKA K 1963 KRAKÓW KRAKÓW 00:12:34 00:26:01 00:39:44 00:53:28
172 31 JACEK SATKO M 1962 TARNÓW 00:13:04 00:26:53 00:40:27 00:53:40
173 194 MICHAL GNIEWEK M 1980 TARNÓW 00:13:18 00:26:55 00:40:33 00:53:43
174 40 IGNACY TOKARZ M 1942 UP KRAKÓW 00:13:20 00:26:56 00:40:33 00:53:54
175 170 FRANCISZEK FLOREK M 1950 SOKÓŁ TARNÓW 00:12:57 00:26:23 00:40:03 00:54:02
176 222 JAROSŁAW SZCZEPAŃSKI M 1969 TARNÓW 00:13:33 00:27:02 00:40:39 00:54:07
177 68 STANISŁAW PIĄTEK M 1958 KRAKÓW 00:12:43 00:26:32 00:40:42 00:54:16
178 92 MAREK NOWAK M 1957 AZS WIELICZKA 00:12:41 00:26:20 00:40:23 00:54:24
179 122 MACIEJ ŁĄCKI M 1985 TARNÓW 00:13:15 00:27:05 00:40:54 00:54:29
180 173 BEATA BURY K 1986 KROSNO 00:11:47 00:25:57 00:40:41 00:54:35
181 141 LEOPOLD JAMRO M 1942 GORLICE 00:13:40 00:27:16 00:41:04 00:54:43
182 138 SYLWIA ORACZ K 1970 GRUBAS TARNÓW 00:12:55 00:26:42 00:40:46 00:54:47
183 2 WOJCIECH PRZYGODA M 1971 RZESZÓW 00:12:07 00:25:36 00:40:15 00:55:00
184 179 ANDRZEJ WAŃCZYK M 1963 CHEŁMIEC-MAŁA 00:12:09 00:25:36 00:40:15 00:55:01
185 52 KRYSTYNA GRABOWSKA K 1962 AZS KRAKÓW 00:13:22 00:27:01 00:41:04 00:55:10
186 209 GRZEGORZ BARNAŚ M 1965 TARNÓW 00:12:50 00:26:39 00:41:00 00:55:28
187 37 MARIUSZ KORCZAK M 1974 ZADYSZKA TARNÓW 00:12:51 00:26:41 00:41:00 00:55:44
188 115 STANISŁAW WIATR M 1952 DĄBROWA 00:12:56 00:26:47 00:41:14 00:55:50
189 23 JANUSZ WOJDYŁA M 1966 KROMER GORLICE 00:13:45 00:27:36 00:41:44 00:55:56
190 196 ELŻBIETA CZAMARA K 1965 TARNÓW 00:13:00 00:26:59 00:41:24 00:56:02
191 123 STANISLAW KITA M 1939 BKB JADOWNIKI 00:14:25 00:28:22 00:42:14 00:56:02
192 9 PAWEŁ MARKOWICZ M 1959 SKOÓŁ TARNÓW 00:12:37 00:26:40 00:41:03 00:56:03
193 205 MAGDALENA PIWOWARCZYK K 1977 SZKOŁA KRAKÓW 00:13:37 00:27:45 00:42:07 00:56:04
194 105 JUSTYNA LISIK K 1980 KRAKÓW 00:13:58 00:27:59 00:42:17 00:56:05
195 104 KATARZYNA LISIK K 1982 KRAKÓW 00:13:58 00:27:59 00:42:18 00:56:05
196 6 SEBASTIAN KOCANDA M 1979 KRAKOW 00:13:31 00:27:22 00:41:44 00:56:09
197 188 MARIUSZ TARCZYŃSKI M 0 WARSZAWA 00:13:24 00:27:25 00:41:47 00:56:18
198 5 MICHAŁ BORYCZKO M 1992 TARNÓW 00:13:49 00:27:15 00:42:01 00:56:20
199 120 PAWEŁ ŻYŁA M 1963 KKB MOGILANY 00:13:15 00:27:27 00:42:00 00:56:35
200 226 MACIEJ BŁĄKAŁA M 1987 KRAKÓW 00:13:35 00:27:38 00:42:11 00:56:35
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201 164 MARTA WOLNIK K 1985 WOLA 00:13:38 00:28:02 00:42:23 00:56:40
202 231 WOJCIECH JERZAK M 1993 STASZÓWKA 00:12:56 00:27:30 00:42:39 00:57:49
203 97 KLEMENTYNA TOMASIAK K 1999 UKS RYTRO 00:13:24 00:27:41 00:42:41 00:57:50
204 157 JERZY TOKARZ M 1959 BIEGAM KRAKÓW 00:14:00 00:28:23 00:43:14 00:58:06
205 180 MAGDALENA WIEJACKA K 1978 TARNÓW 00:14:01 00:28:35 00:43:30 00:58:13
206 64 TADEUSZ KOWALCZYK M 1954 KRAKOW 00:14:19 00:28:40 00:43:31 00:58:19
207 125 JAN WARESIAK M 1968 BRZESKI SZCZEPANÓW 00:13:47 00:28:22 00:43:17 00:58:41
208 45 JERZY WÓJCIK M 1959 KRAKÓW 00:13:43 00:28:42 00:44:07 00:59:22
209 114 IRENA WIATR K 1955 DĄBROWA 00:13:29 00:28:21 00:44:01 00:59:43
210 182 PIOTR WIEJACKI M 1989 WOLA 00:14:02 00:28:40 00:43:58 00:59:44
211 133 ANDRZEJ SICIARZ M 1936 KRAKÓW 00:13:53 00:28:49 00:44:09 01:00:02
212 63 JOANNA KOWALCZYK K 1973 KRAKÓW 00:14:25 00:29:35 00:44:57 01:00:22
213 103 ZYGMUNT MALEWSKI M 1940 BOCHNIA 00:13:52 00:29:02 00:44:27 01:00:24
214 119 ULA ŻYŁA K 1962 KKB MOGILANY 00:15:04 00:30:00 00:45:34 01:01:21
215 117 EWA BOCZKOWSKA K 1958 KKB KRAKÓW 00:15:04 00:30:00 00:45:34 01:01:21
216 203 JOANNA MARSZALSKA-TABIS K 1975 SOKOL BRZOZOWKA 00:14:39 00:30:30 00:46:24 01:01:41
217 89 STANISŁAW WCISŁO M 1958 AZS KRAKÓW 00:15:22 00:30:48 00:46:26 01:01:58
218 88 ANNA KORONA K 1978 KRAKÓW-SKOTNIKI KRAKÓW 00:15:22 00:30:48 00:46:26 01:01:58
219 81 TERESA DYMEK K 1971 MYSLJAKZYJESZ.PL KRAKOW 00:15:27 00:30:48 00:46:27 01:02:06
220 90 PIOTR MACHNO M 1969 KRAKÓW 00:15:25 00:30:48 00:46:28 01:02:06
221 79 BARBARA KAWA K 1982 BRAK ŻYRAKÓW 00:13:58 00:29:42 00:46:03 01:02:23
222 43 EWA SOBIŁO K 1995 RUDNIK 00:14:07 00:29:45 00:46:12 01:03:37
223 187 PAWEŁ KAWA M 1989 PWSZ TUCHÓW 00:16:12 00:32:28 00:48:48 01:04:23
224 158 WOJCIECH OBRZUT M 1955 PTG TARNÓW 00:15:09 00:32:24 00:49:31 01:06:52
225 91 URSZULA NOWAK K 1957 AZS WIELICZKA 00:15:56 00:32:27 00:49:34 01:07:03
226 102 LIDIA PĄCZKO K 1943 AZS KRAKÓW 00:17:09 00:34:03 00:50:54 01:08:09
227 197 KATARZYNA KLIŚ K 1976 TARNÓW 00:16:31 00:33:42 00:51:20 01:08:31
228 50 KAZIMIERZ Miś M 1964 00:16:31 00:33:36 00:51:25 01:08:38
229 78 BARBARA CYGAN K 1973 KRAKÓW 00:16:33 00:33:37 00:51:26 01:08:38
230 109 LESZEK PIĘTA M 1963 MIŚ TRZCINICA 00:15:51 00:33:19 00:51:47 01:09:45
231 224 DARIUSZ PIERÓG M 1996 STALOWA WOLA 00:12:43 00:23:55 00:35:12
232 82 MIROSLAW DYMEK M 1972 KRAKOW 00:15:28 00:30:48
233 411 MARCELINA PODGÓRNI K 1997 KRAKÓW 00:10:07
234 232 WOJCIECH WIŚNIEWSKI M 1979 HGJKSD

KOBIETY
1 13 LILIA FISKOVICZ K 1989 LKB NYZKINYCZI 00:08:59 00:18:03 00:27:18 00:36:28
2 121 AGNIESZKA CADER K 1983 ZABIERZÓW ZABIERZÓW 00:09:23 00:18:57 00:28:37 00:37:56
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3 211 KATARZYNA KWOKA K 1985 TECHNIK RADOM 00:09:39 00:19:54 00:30:16 00:40:55
4 215 EWA FOGEL K 1972 TARNÓW 00:10:03 00:20:35 00:31:12 00:41:52
5 53 MAŁGORZATA KULPA K 1982 AZS KRAKÓW 00:10:35 00:21:53 00:33:09 00:44:21
6 20 EMILIA ANKIEWICZ K 1990 BRANIEWO 00:11:27 00:22:33 00:33:49 00:44:59
7 214 JOLANTA KARAŚ K 1989 TECHNIK RADOM 00:10:37 00:22:06 00:33:49 00:45:25
8 16 YADVIGA OSTROVSKA K 1955 FENIX LWOW, 00:11:05 00:22:26 00:34:08 00:45:53
9 154 JOANNA MARCHEWKA K 1976 CZERNICHÓW 00:11:36 00:23:34 00:35:38 00:47:31

10 14 OKSANA ZALISKO K 1956 SK 00:11:22 00:23:30 00:35:53 00:48:22
11 191 MAŁGORZATA CHMIELEWSKA K 1987 NIEPOŁOMICE 00:11:56 00:24:26 00:37:33 00:50:07
12 51 HELENA WSZOŁEK K 1957 AZS KRAKÓW 00:12:08 00:24:45 00:37:42 00:50:32
13 107 RENATA GRABSKA K 1950 FESTIWAL RZESZÓW 00:12:12 00:25:06 00:38:11 00:51:24
14 134 ANETA GRUDZIŃSKA K 1975 BUSKO-ZDRÓJ 00:12:24 00:25:28 00:38:39 00:51:43
15 189 JOLANTA ZARĘBA K 1965 RZESZÓW 00:12:41 00:25:45 00:39:09 00:52:17
16 1 BARBARA PRYMAKOWSKA K 1943 SOKÓŁ TARNÓW 00:12:19 00:25:25 00:38:59 00:52:28
17 55 WIOLETTA HANDZEL K 1984 KRAKÓW 00:12:20 00:25:23 00:39:02 00:52:37
18 193 JANINA BUDZYK K 1960 NOWY TARG 00:13:03 00:26:23 00:39:46 00:52:47
19 95 JULIA DZIEDZIC K 1960 VISEGRAD STARY 00:12:33 00:25:44 00:39:18 00:52:54
20 67 GRAŻYNA MACHLOWSKA K 1963 KRAKÓW KRAKÓW 00:12:34 00:26:01 00:39:44 00:53:28
21 173 BEATA BURY K 1986 KROSNO 00:11:47 00:25:57 00:40:41 00:54:35
22 138 SYLWIA ORACZ K 1970 GRUBAS TARNÓW 00:12:55 00:26:42 00:40:46 00:54:47
23 52 KRYSTYNA GRABOWSKA K 1962 AZS KRAKÓW 00:13:22 00:27:01 00:41:04 00:55:10
24 196 ELŻBIETA CZAMARA K 1965 TARNÓW 00:13:00 00:26:59 00:41:24 00:56:02
25 205 MAGDALENA PIWOWARCZYK K 1977 SZKOŁA KRAKÓW 00:13:37 00:27:45 00:42:07 00:56:04
26 105 JUSTYNA LISIK K 1980 KRAKÓW 00:13:58 00:27:59 00:42:17 00:56:05
27 104 KATARZYNA LISIK K 1982 KRAKÓW 00:13:58 00:27:59 00:42:18 00:56:05
28 164 MARTA WOLNIK K 1985 WOLA 00:13:38 00:28:02 00:42:23 00:56:40
29 97 KLEMENTYNA TOMASIAK K 1999 UKS RYTRO 00:13:24 00:27:41 00:42:41 00:57:50
30 180 MAGDALENA WIEJACKA K 1978 TARNÓW 00:14:01 00:28:35 00:43:30 00:58:13
31 114 IRENA WIATR K 1955 DĄBROWA 00:13:29 00:28:21 00:44:01 00:59:43
32 63 JOANNA KOWALCZYK K 1973 KRAKÓW 00:14:25 00:29:35 00:44:57 01:00:22
33 117 EWA BOCZKOWSKA K 1958 KKB KRAKÓW 00:15:04 00:30:00 00:45:34 01:01:21
34 119 ULA ŻYŁA K 1962 KKB MOGILANY 00:15:04 00:30:00 00:45:34 01:01:21
35 203 JOANNA MARSZALSKA-TABIS K 1975 SOKOL BRZOZOWKA 00:14:39 00:30:30 00:46:24 01:01:41
36 88 ANNA KORONA K 1978 KRAKÓW-SKOTNIKI KRAKÓW 00:15:22 00:30:48 00:46:26 01:01:58
37 81 TERESA DYMEK K 1971 MYSLJAKZYJESZ.PL KRAKOW 00:15:27 00:30:48 00:46:27 01:02:06
38 79 BARBARA KAWA K 1982 BRAK ŻYRAKÓW 00:13:58 00:29:42 00:46:03 01:02:23
39 43 EWA SOBIŁO K 1995 RUDNIK 00:14:07 00:29:45 00:46:12 01:03:37

LVIV-
MALECHKOVYCHY
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40 91 URSZULA NOWAK K 1957 AZS WIELICZKA 00:15:56 00:32:27 00:49:34 01:07:03
41 102 LIDIA PĄCZKO K 1943 AZS KRAKÓW 00:17:09 00:34:03 00:50:54 01:08:09
42 197 KATARZYNA KLIŚ K 1976 TARNÓW 00:16:31 00:33:42 00:51:20 01:08:31
43 78 BARBARA CYGAN K 1973 KRAKÓW 00:16:33 00:33:37 00:51:26 01:08:38

MĘŻCZYŹNI
1 183 JAKUB BURGHARDT M 1981 FESTIWAL MUSZYNA 00:07:25 00:15:13 00:23:08 00:31:08
2 216 PAVLO VERETSKYY M 1985 UKRAINA 00:07:26 00:15:18 00:23:26 00:31:34
3 113 JACEK ŻĄDŁO M 1991 LKS MIELEC 00:07:49 00:15:53 00:24:02 00:32:00
4 12 SIERGIEJ FISKOVICZ M 1980 LKB NYZKINYCZI 00:07:38 00:15:48 00:24:05 00:32:35
5 26 TARAS SALO M 1981 ULTRA LWOW 00:07:40 00:16:01 00:24:34 00:32:54
6 10 WADYM ROGOZOWSKII M 1989 FINISZ OSTROW 00:07:38 00:15:45 00:24:08 00:33:04
7 210 JAKUB WOŹNIAK M 1990 AZS GIELNIÓW 00:07:53 00:16:21 00:24:51 00:33:07
8 74 JAN WYDRA M 1975 MOK MSZANA 00:08:03 00:16:29 00:25:03 00:33:52
9 192 GRZEGORZ CZYŻ M 1967 AUTOMATYKA BOGUMIŁOWICE 00:08:13 00:16:57 00:25:50 00:34:43

10 86 ŁUKASZ DULIŃSKI M 1983 NIEZRZESZONY KRAKÓW 00:08:46 00:17:34 00:26:26 00:35:10
11 161 MAREK ŁABUZ M 1975 AZOTY TARNÓW 00:08:30 00:17:25 00:26:29 00:35:37
12 172 PAWEŁ ZIMA M 1984 KKB LUBATOWA 00:08:30 00:17:34 00:26:49 00:35:52
13 142 ROBERT MAKOWIEC M 1975 FESTIWAL TUCHÓW 00:08:45 00:17:48 00:27:05 00:35:55
14 77 GRZEGORZ BĘDKOWSKI M 1980 TARNÓW 00:08:44 00:17:47 00:27:05 00:36:14
15 70 RSZARD KOBAJŁO M 1962 GRODEK 00:08:43 00:17:49 00:27:09 00:36:38
16 149 MATEUSZ GOLONKA M 1989 FESTIWAL GORLICE 00:08:43 00:17:48 00:27:16 00:36:38
17 41 TOMASZ KACZMARCZYK M 1990 AZS PORĄBKA 00:08:34 00:17:51 00:27:34 00:37:15
18 176 STANISLAW ŁAŃCUCKI M 1958 STALOWOWOLSKI STALOWAWOLA 00:08:59 00:18:20 00:27:55 00:37:19
19 65 ŁUKASZ MACHLOWSKI M 1986 KRAKÓW KRAKÓW 00:08:55 00:18:22 00:28:05 00:37:49
20 57 WOJCIECH PIETRZYK M 1977 KRAKÓW 00:09:21 00:18:55 00:28:32 00:37:54
21 167 GRZEGORZ WĘGRZYN M 1992 AZS WOJNICZ 00:09:28 00:18:58 00:28:32 00:38:00
22 4 PAWEŁ MOŹDZIERZ M 1966 SOKÓŁ-TARNÓW TARNÓW 00:09:13 00:18:45 00:28:29 00:38:04
23 223 DANIEL POTOK M 1993 POLANICE 00:08:56 00:18:48 00:28:54 00:38:32
24 94 ANDRZEJ MACIOŁ M 1954 AZS-AWF KRAKOW 00:09:29 00:19:16 00:29:10 00:38:44
25 72 ZYGMUNT ŁYŻNICKI M 1951 MARKAM MSZANA 00:09:29 00:19:16 00:29:10 00:38:44
26 61 BOGUSŁAW KALICIŃSKI M 1961 AZS KRAKÓW 00:09:13 00:18:59 00:29:09 00:39:05
27 11 JAROSŁAW MAŚLANKA M 1973 ANTENNA KRAKÓW 00:08:58 00:18:57 00:29:07 00:39:06
28 75 TOMASZ KŁODNICKI M 1976 MOK MSZANA 00:09:31 00:19:18 00:29:14 00:39:09
29 198 KAMIL SKIBA M 1980 ABIKS TARNÓW 00:09:22 00:19:19 00:29:17 00:39:11
30 131 JAROSŁAW SROKA M 1984 KB BOCHNIA 00:09:19 00:19:17 00:29:24 00:39:21
31 174 ADAM KOŚ M 1982 KKB DUKLA 00:09:34 00:19:27 00:29:26 00:39:24
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32 24 HENRYK SOBCZAK M 1983 NOWY 00:09:31 00:19:36 00:29:45 00:39:44
33 217 MYKYTA KRASAVIN M 1986 LVOV 00:09:30 00:19:16 00:29:35 00:39:59
34 152 BARTŁOMIEJ ŁUŻNY M 1991 WIELICZKA 00:09:45 00:19:49 00:30:11 00:40:04
35 96 ROBERT TOMASIAK M 1970 FAKROVISEGRAD RYTRO 00:09:54 00:20:01 00:30:35 00:40:58
36 58 ANDRZEJ UHL M 1988 KRAKÓW 00:09:50 00:20:14 00:30:42 00:40:59
37 73 MARIUSZ PAPIEŻ M 1989 MOK MSZANA 00:09:40 00:19:54 00:30:31 00:41:08
38 35 ROBERT ELJASZ M 1968 ŁÓDŹ 00:10:15 00:20:35 00:31:09 00:41:15
39 80 MICHAŁ SKIBA M 1985 SĘDZISZÓW 00:10:03 00:20:16 00:31:07 00:41:38
40 168 KRZYSZTOF NIEDZIELSKI M 1996 UNIA WOJNICZ 00:10:04 00:20:27 00:31:11 00:41:38
41 84 JERZY KOŁODZIEJCZYK M 1958 SAPNUR KRAKÓW 00:10:03 00:20:26 00:31:14 00:41:41
42 225 RAFAŁ SAWCZYN M 1988 GORLICE 00:10:08 00:20:33 00:31:13 00:41:46
43 50 KAZIMIERZ MAGDA M 1964 KKB KRAKÓW 00:10:08 00:20:37 00:31:17 00:42:04
44 229 MIROSŁAW SZCZUREK M 1969 TARNÓW 00:10:53 00:21:19 00:32:00 00:42:39
45 48 WINCENTY BUKOWIEC M 1951 PARTNER UJANOWICE 00:10:08 00:21:00 00:31:58 00:42:40
46 153 PIOTR ZAJĄC M 1973 ŁĘKAWICA ŁĘKAWICA 00:10:12 00:20:57 00:32:02 00:42:40
47 233 WOJCIECH OLSZÓWKA M 1974 TARNÓW 00:10:06 00:20:53 00:32:01 00:43:02
48 165 ŁUKASZ CHMIEL M 1985 WOJNICZ 00:10:49 00:21:24 00:32:26 00:43:05
49 218 JAROSŁAW MULARZ M 1979 BOCHNIA 00:09:48 00:20:42 00:31:44 00:43:08
50 32 MACIEJ POKORNY M 1966 ATHLETIC TARNÓW 00:10:12 00:21:11 00:32:16 00:43:15
51 110 WOJCIECH ZOŃ M 1981 ERICPOL WOJNICZ 00:10:53 00:21:50 00:32:40 00:43:18
52 201 ANDRZEJ BOREK M 1959 VISEGRAD NAWOJOWA 00:10:18 00:21:24 00:32:38 00:43:21
53 66 RYSZARD MACHLOWSKI M 1963 KKB KRAKÓW 00:10:07 00:21:05 00:32:32 00:43:29
54 145 MICHAŁ MYTNIK M 1997 SOKÓŁ TARNÓW 00:10:38 00:21:49 00:32:48 00:43:48
55 39 MARCIN OLESIK M 1987 SOKÓŁ-TARNÓW TARNÓW 00:09:53 00:21:26 00:32:41 00:44:00
56 204 JAN KAWA M 1956 SOKOL BRZOZOWKA 00:10:51 00:21:49 00:32:58 00:44:00
57 132 KRZYSZTOF STEC M 1982 TEAM NOWY 00:10:05 00:21:19 00:32:48 00:44:01
58 171 MACIEJ TELEGA M 1990 ZARZECZE 00:10:42 00:21:35 00:32:50 00:44:02
59 36 BARTŁOMIEJ TRELA M 1981 ZGŁOBICE 00:11:21 00:22:34 00:33:40 00:44:14
60 126 ŁUKASZ SZLACHTA M 1996 BRZESKI SZCZEPANÓW 00:11:18 00:22:14 00:33:16 00:44:20
61 34 PIOTR BEREŹNICKI M 1986 RZESZÓW 00:11:00 00:22:09 00:33:23 00:44:30
62 195 MAREK BARTOSZ M 1979 CHRONOLOGOS KRAKÓW 00:10:46 00:21:56 00:33:20 00:44:44
63 162 JÓZEF ROSA M 1975 BRZESKO 00:11:01 00:22:28 00:33:47 00:44:44
64 116 JAKUB PYTKA M 1992 DĄBROWA 00:11:29 00:23:05 00:34:07 00:44:45
65 127 MARCIN BIALIK M 1970 UKS TARNÓW 00:10:04 00:21:08 00:32:57 00:44:58
66 178 ŁUKASZ KWAŚNIAK M 1989 WIERZCHOSŁAWICE 00:10:52 00:22:07 00:33:47 00:45:09
67 93 MARIAN LEŚNIAK M 1947 AZS-AWF KRAKÓW 00:11:02 00:22:31 00:34:04 00:45:25
68 85 KRZYSZTOF ROMANIEWSKI M 1991 TARNÓW 00:10:59 00:22:51 00:34:54 00:45:38
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69 76 GRZEGORZ PRADEL M 1963 6BLOG KRAKÓW 00:10:42 00:22:07 00:33:57 00:45:40
70 99 PIOTR WĄSACZ M 1970 RZESZÓW RZESZÓW 00:11:04 00:22:33 00:34:28 00:45:43
71 220 ANDRZEJ BEŁKO M 1971 GORLICE 00:10:57 00:22:10 00:33:49 00:45:46
72 128 ŁUKASZ KOZIOŁ M 1981 ZABIEGANI MIELEC 00:11:05 00:22:37 00:34:18 00:45:49
73 25 JAN WAŁASZEK M 1961 PSB TARNÓW 00:10:41 00:22:16 00:34:15 00:46:06
74 28 ROBERT ZŁOTNICKI M 1974 TARNÓW 00:11:21 00:23:00 00:34:49 00:46:10
75 230 BOGUSŁAW BYSTROŃ M 1962 KRAKÓW 00:11:09 00:23:02 00:35:00 00:46:10
76 54 STANISŁAW GRABOWSKI M 1951 AZS KRAKÓW 00:11:51 00:23:26 00:35:01 00:46:17
77 213 MACIEJ GĄCIARZ M 1995 IV KOSZYCE 00:10:38 00:22:09 00:34:25 00:46:31
78 129 RAFAŁ BŁACHOWICZ M 1972 ZABIEGANI MIELEC 00:11:20 00:23:03 00:34:56 00:46:31
79 124 LESŁAW DAŁOMIS M 1977 TRYŃCZA 00:11:17 00:22:54 00:34:52 00:46:33
80 42 DARIUSZ BAŃKA M 1974 ZSP STALOWA 00:11:10 00:22:37 00:34:35 00:46:35
81 139 JERZY OSTRĘGA M 1962 TARNÓW 00:11:01 00:22:24 00:34:09 00:46:38
82 15 VASYL KRUPSKYY M 1940 LDUFK LWOW, 00:11:15 00:23:04 00:34:56 00:46:43
83 186 KONRAD TRENDOTA M 1995 TARNÓW 00:10:57 00:22:51 00:34:57 00:46:44
84 83 MACIEJ BEDNARZ M 1979 BRZESKO 00:12:31 00:24:12 00:35:49 00:47:02
85 49 MAREK LECH M 1980 DĘBICA 00:12:21 00:24:18 00:35:54 00:47:03
86 59 MAREK BURNÓG M 1972 TARNÓW 00:11:47 00:23:30 00:35:19 00:47:10
87 147 TOMASZ GRYGIEL M 1987 GŁOGÓW 00:11:39 00:23:21 00:35:29 00:47:11
88 29 KRZYSZTOF GRUCA M 1983 GORLICE GORLICE 00:11:45 00:23:27 00:35:29 00:47:15
89 181 ROBERT WIEJACKI M 1978 TARNÓW 00:11:38 00:23:21 00:35:25 00:47:17
90 112 TOMASZ PIETRZYK M 1969 KRAKÓW 00:11:04 00:23:10 00:35:27 00:47:17
91 56 MARCIN KOZYRA M 1976 KOBYLANY 00:10:51 00:22:34 00:35:00 00:47:28
92 221 JAN KORDOS M 1949 KRAKÓW 00:11:51 00:23:31 00:35:24 00:47:32
93 7 FILIP BOGACZ M 1980 GANBATTE TARNÓW 00:10:45 00:22:56 00:35:40 00:47:41
94 228 ADAM WINCZURA M 1954 SOKOL TARNÓW TARNÓW 00:11:07 00:23:07 00:35:21 00:47:41
95 150 LESZEK WOJNAROWSKI M 1970 TARNÓW TARNÓW 00:11:45 00:23:52 00:36:12 00:47:47
96 38 RAFAŁ MACIAK M 1982 TARNÓW TARNÓW 00:11:11 00:23:15 00:35:41 00:47:52
97 137 SŁAWEK GDOWSKI M 1983 SPASIONE TARNÓW 00:12:04 00:24:07 00:36:13 00:47:53
98 130 PIOTR SZANIECKI M 1973 UNIQA DALESZYCE 00:12:04 00:24:06 00:36:06 00:48:00
99 163 KRZYSZTOF GONDEK M 1978 PRZECŁAW 00:11:04 00:23:05 00:35:28 00:48:05

100 206 ROMAN TABOR M 1975 PUSTKÓW 00:11:24 00:23:25 00:36:01 00:48:07
101 136 RYSZARD FIEGA M 1958 MARATON GORLICE 00:11:15 00:23:26 00:35:51 00:48:11
102 156 KRZYSZTOF KOŹBIAŁ M 1972 TARNÓW 00:11:33 00:23:28 00:35:50 00:48:20
103 69 BOGUSŁAW OPRYSZEK M 1968 KRAKÓW 00:11:41 00:23:55 00:36:22 00:48:24
104 166 ZBIGNIEW SROKA M 1969 SKRZYSZÓW 00:11:54 00:23:54 00:36:11 00:48:26
105 22 SŁAWOMIR NOSAL M 1970 SOKÓŁ TARNÓW 00:12:10 00:24:09 00:36:27 00:48:28
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106 60 ANDRZEJ ROŻEK M 1972 TARNÓW 00:11:47 00:23:34 00:36:12 00:48:32
107 71 JERZY CZYSZCZOŃ M 1951 MARKAM MSZANA 00:11:35 00:23:53 00:36:21 00:48:34
108 155 ANDRZEJ MARCHEWKA M 1976 CZERNICHÓW 00:11:48 00:23:53 00:36:15 00:48:36
109 118 BOGDAN TURSKI M 1953 KKB KRAKÓW 00:12:49 00:24:57 00:36:54 00:48:49
110 21 DOMINIK GACA M 1982 KRAKOW 00:11:58 00:24:29 00:36:51 00:48:53
111 27 PIOTR GALAS M 1980 TARNÓW 00:12:21 00:24:22 00:36:51 00:48:54
112 143 DAWID PODOBIŃSKI M 1982 GORLICE GORLICE 00:11:34 00:23:50 00:36:25 00:49:13
113 219 MIŁOSZ PAGACZ M 1990 TARNÓW 00:11:49 00:24:10 00:36:57 00:49:13
114 101 KRYSTIAN KONOPKA M 1983 SKRZAT NOWY 00:12:31 00:25:12 00:37:49 00:49:26
115 3 ADAM ONIK M 1972 TARNÓW 00:12:50 00:25:20 00:37:30 00:49:27
116 207 BARTOSZ KOSMALA M 1974 KRAKÓW 00:12:00 00:24:22 00:36:54 00:49:32
117 33 TOMASZ TARASZKA M 1983 TAJA LISIA 00:12:34 00:24:48 00:37:28 00:49:33
118 44 ARKADIUSZ KATA M 1994 ZSP STALOWA 00:11:09 00:23:06 00:36:11 00:49:36
119 190 MACIEJ MOJRZYSZEK M 1946 NOWY TARG 00:12:01 00:24:23 00:37:02 00:49:47
120 30 PAWEŁ PLICHTA M 1986 GORLICE 00:11:59 00:24:30 00:37:16 00:49:50
121 212 JERZY GĄCIARZ M 1968 CENTRUM KOSZYCE 00:10:58 00:23:12 00:36:30 00:49:58
122 17 TOMASZ KANIA M 1988 KRAKÓW 00:13:08 00:25:57 00:38:52 00:50:22
123 62 MIROSŁAW MADEJ M 1964 STR KRAKÓW 00:11:43 00:24:12 00:37:13 00:50:23
124 202 ŁUKASZ LIZAK M 1973 SFORA TARNÓW 00:12:28 00:25:21 00:38:09 00:50:25
125 106 MAREK PIETRUSIAK M 1964 KROSNO-POLANKA KROSNO 00:12:36 00:25:05 00:37:56 00:50:40
126 199 TOMASZ PERKOWSKI M 1973 KROCZYCE 00:12:53 00:25:32 00:38:24 00:50:44
127 160 TOMASZ GAIK M 1989 ŻABNO 00:11:15 00:23:42 00:37:10 00:50:47
128 19 MATEUSZ GAŁĄZKA M 1989 KRAKÓW 00:13:08 00:25:58 00:38:53 00:50:51
129 135 JAROSŁAW GRUDZIŃSKI M 1972 DĘBICA 00:12:25 00:25:27 00:38:48 00:50:58
130 98 ŁUKASZ POREMBA M 1978 TARNÓW 00:12:04 00:24:42 00:38:01 00:51:11
131 18 MIECZYSŁAW GAŁĄZKA M 1960 KRAKÓW 00:13:08 00:25:58 00:38:53 00:51:15
132 200 ARKADIUSZ ZŁOTNICKI M 1972 TARNÓW 00:11:47 00:24:32 00:37:59 00:51:19
133 184 MACIEJ KUMOREK M 1970 BRZESKO BRZESKO 00:12:34 00:25:24 00:38:33 00:51:20
134 208 ROMAN ŻARNOWSKI M 1960 TARNÓW 00:12:57 00:25:34 00:38:30 00:51:24
135 111 ANDRZEJ GÓRALCZYK M 1976 KRAKÓW 00:12:33 00:25:00 00:38:09 00:51:25
136 100 JAKUB KALANDYK M 1977 RZESZÓW RZESZÓW 00:12:18 00:25:17 00:38:50 00:51:34
137 148 JAROSŁAW WILCZYŃSKI M 1972 FIZOL-TIM TARNÓW 00:12:01 00:25:21 00:38:53 00:51:38
138 151 DAWID CZYŻ M 1985 TARNÓW 00:11:46 00:24:59 00:38:47 00:51:50
139 46 LESZEK KUCHARCZYK M 1952 KRAKÓW 00:12:30 00:25:18 00:38:33 00:51:57
140 140 MIROSŁAW WAWRZON M 1979 SKRZYSZOWIA SKRZYSZÓW 00:12:14 00:25:00 00:38:24 00:52:00
141 159 MAREK SADKO M 1974 DUNAJEC ŻABNO 00:12:19 00:25:14 00:38:43 00:52:03
142 8 PIOTR LINARD M 1974 TARNÓW 00:12:51 00:26:00 00:39:31 00:52:08
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143 146 ZDZISŁAW HASZTO M 1955 - LEŻAJSK 00:12:34 00:25:39 00:39:06 00:52:10
144 144 KRZYSZTOF NOWAK M 1966 ZABIERZÓW 00:13:04 00:26:06 00:39:24 00:52:23
145 175 PAWEL SZCZEKOCKI M 1957 KRAKOW 00:12:35 00:25:43 00:39:14 00:52:24
146 227 LESZEK WRÓBLEWSKI M 1986 TARNÓW 00:12:29 00:25:33 00:38:45 00:52:35
147 169 PRZEMYSŁAW SREBRO M 1987 TARNÓW 00:13:59 00:27:18 00:40:14 00:52:36
148 177 PAWEŁ JAGODA M 1994 PLEŚNA 00:12:09 00:24:59 00:39:48 00:52:44
149 185 WOJCIECH NOWACKI M 1983 TARNÓW 00:12:46 00:26:07 00:40:00 00:53:08
150 87 MAREK JABŁOŃSKI M 1976 WADOWICE 00:12:50 00:26:00 00:39:30 00:53:19
151 108 ANDRZEJ MOSKAL M 1954 BIECZ 00:13:37 00:26:49 00:40:06 00:53:19
152 31 JACEK SATKO M 1962 TARNÓW 00:13:04 00:26:53 00:40:27 00:53:40
153 194 MICHAL GNIEWEK M 1980 TARNÓW 00:13:18 00:26:55 00:40:33 00:53:43
154 40 IGNACY TOKARZ M 1942 UP KRAKÓW 00:13:20 00:26:56 00:40:33 00:53:54
155 170 FRANCISZEK FLOREK M 1950 SOKÓŁ TARNÓW 00:12:57 00:26:23 00:40:03 00:54:02
156 222 JAROSŁAW SZCZEPAŃSKI M 1969 TARNÓW 00:13:33 00:27:02 00:40:39 00:54:07
157 68 STANISŁAW PIĄTEK M 1958 KRAKÓW 00:12:43 00:26:32 00:40:42 00:54:16
158 62 MIROSŁAW MADEJ M 1964 STR KRAKÓW 00:12:43 00:26:32 00:40:42 00:54:16
159 92 MAREK NOWAK M 1957 AZS WIELICZKA 00:12:41 00:26:20 00:40:23 00:54:24
160 122 MACIEJ ŁĄCKI M 1985 TARNÓW 00:13:15 00:27:05 00:40:54 00:54:29
161 141 LEOPOLD JAMRO M 1942 GORLICE 00:13:40 00:27:16 00:41:04 00:54:43
162 2 WOJCIECH PRZYGODA M 1971 RZESZÓW 00:12:07 00:25:36 00:40:15 00:55:00
163 179 ANDRZEJ WAŃCZYK M 1963 CHEŁMIEC-MAŁA 00:12:09 00:25:36 00:40:15 00:55:01
164 209 GRZEGORZ BARNAŚ M 1965 TARNÓW 00:12:50 00:26:39 00:41:00 00:55:28
165 37 MARIUSZ KORCZAK M 1974 ZADYSZKA TARNÓW 00:12:51 00:26:41 00:41:00 00:55:44
166 115 STANISŁAW WIATR M 1952 DĄBROWA 00:12:56 00:26:47 00:41:14 00:55:50
167 23 JANUSZ WOJDYŁA M 1966 KROMER GORLICE 00:13:45 00:27:36 00:41:44 00:55:56
168 123 STANISLAW KITA M 1939 BKB JADOWNIKI 00:14:25 00:28:22 00:42:14 00:56:02
169 9 PAWEŁ MARKOWICZ M 1959 SKOÓŁ TARNÓW 00:12:37 00:26:40 00:41:03 00:56:03
170 6 SEBASTIAN KOCANDA M 1979 KRAKOW 00:13:31 00:27:22 00:41:44 00:56:09
171 188 MARIUSZ TARCZYŃSKI M 0 WARSZAWA 00:13:24 00:27:25 00:41:47 00:56:18
172 5 MICHAŁ BORYCZKO M 1992 TARNÓW 00:13:49 00:27:15 00:42:01 00:56:20
173 120 PAWEŁ ŻYŁA M 1963 KKB MOGILANY 00:13:15 00:27:27 00:42:00 00:56:35
174 226 MACIEJ BŁĄKAŁA M 1987 KRAKÓW 00:13:35 00:27:38 00:42:11 00:56:35
175 231 WOJCIECH JERZAK M 1993 STASZÓWKA 00:12:56 00:27:30 00:42:39 00:57:49
176 157 JERZY TOKARZ M 1959 BIEGAM KRAKÓW 00:14:00 00:28:23 00:43:14 00:58:06
177 64 TADEUSZ KOWALCZYK M 1954 KRAKOW 00:14:19 00:28:40 00:43:31 00:58:19
178 125 JAN WARESIAK M 1968 BRZESKI SZCZEPANÓW 00:13:47 00:28:22 00:43:17 00:58:41
179 45 JERZY WÓJCIK M 1959 KRAKÓW 00:13:43 00:28:42 00:44:07 00:59:22
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180 182 PIOTR WIEJACKI M 1989 WOLA 00:14:02 00:28:40 00:43:58 00:59:44
181 133 ANDRZEJ SICIARZ M 1936 KRAKÓW 00:13:53 00:28:49 00:44:09 01:00:02
182 103 ZYGMUNT MALEWSKI M 1940 BOCHNIA 00:13:52 00:29:02 00:44:27 01:00:24
183 89 STANISŁAW WCISŁO M 1958 AZS KRAKÓW 00:15:22 00:30:48 00:46:26 01:01:58
184 90 PIOTR MACHNO M 1969 KRAKÓW 00:15:25 00:30:48 00:46:28 01:02:06
185 187 PAWEŁ KAWA M 1989 PWSZ TUCHÓW 00:16:12 00:32:28 00:48:48 01:04:23
186 158 WOJCIECH OBRZUT M 1955 PTG TARNÓW 00:15:09 00:32:24 00:49:31 01:06:52
187 47 MIECZYSŁAW MIŚ M 1967 STRZESZYCE STRZESZYCE 00:16:31 00:33:36 00:51:25 01:08:38
188 109 LESZEK PIĘTA M 1963 MIŚ TRZCINICA 00:15:51 00:33:19 00:51:47 01:09:45
189 224 DARIUSZ PIERÓG M 1996 STALOWA WOLA 00:12:43 00:23:55 00:35:12
190 82 MIROSLAW DYMEK M 1972 KRAKOW 00:15:28 00:30:48
191 232 WOJCIECH WIŚNIEWSKI M 1979 HGJKSD

K1 18-29
1 13 LILIA FISKOVICZ K 1989 LKB NYZKINYCZI 00:08:59 00:18:03 00:27:18 00:36:28
2 121 AGNIESZKA CADER K 1983 ZABIERZÓW ZABIERZÓW 00:09:23 00:18:57 00:28:37 00:37:56
3 211 KATARZYNA KWOKA K 1985 TECHNIK RADOM 00:09:39 00:19:54 00:30:16 00:40:55
4 20 EMILIA ANKIEWICZ K 1990 BRANIEWO 00:11:27 00:22:33 00:33:49 00:44:59
5 214 JOLANTA KARAŚ K 1989 TECHNIK RADOM 00:10:37 00:22:06 00:33:49 00:45:25
6 191 MAŁGORZATA CHMIELEWSKA K 1987 NIEPOŁOMICE 00:11:56 00:24:26 00:37:33 00:50:07
7 55 WIOLETTA HANDZEL K 1984 KRAKÓW 00:12:20 00:25:23 00:39:02 00:52:37
8 173 BEATA BURY K 1986 KROSNO 00:11:47 00:25:57 00:40:41 00:54:35
9 164 MARTA WOLNIK K 1985 WOLA 00:13:38 00:28:02 00:42:23 00:56:40

M1 18-29
1 216 PAVLO VERETSKYY M 1985 UKRAINA 00:07:26 00:15:18 00:23:26 00:31:34
2 113 JACEK ŻĄDŁO M 1991 LKS MIELEC 00:07:49 00:15:53 00:24:02 00:32:00
3 10 WADYM ROGOZOWSKII M 1989 FINISZ OSTROW 00:07:38 00:15:45 00:24:08 00:33:04
4 210 JAKUB WOŹNIAK M 1990 AZS GIELNIÓW 00:07:53 00:16:21 00:24:51 00:33:07
5 86 ŁUKASZ DULIŃSKI M 1983 NIEZRZESZONY KRAKÓW 00:08:46 00:17:34 00:26:26 00:35:10
6 172 PAWEŁ ZIMA M 1984 KKB LUBATOWA 00:08:30 00:17:34 00:26:49 00:35:52
7 149 MATEUSZ GOLONKA M 1989 FESTIWAL GORLICE 00:08:43 00:17:48 00:27:16 00:36:38
8 41 TOMASZ KACZMARCZYK M 1990 AZS PORĄBKA 00:08:34 00:17:51 00:27:34 00:37:15
9 65 ŁUKASZ MACHLOWSKI M 1986 KRAKÓW KRAKÓW 00:08:55 00:18:22 00:28:05 00:37:49

10 167 GRZEGORZ WĘGRZYN M 1992 AZS WOJNICZ 00:09:28 00:18:58 00:28:32 00:38:00
11 223 DANIEL POTOK M 1993 POLANICE 00:08:56 00:18:48 00:28:54 00:38:32
12 131 JAROSŁAW SROKA M 1984 KB BOCHNIA 00:09:19 00:19:17 00:29:24 00:39:21
13 24 HENRYK SOBCZAK M 1983 NOWY 00:09:31 00:19:36 00:29:45 00:39:44
14 217 MYKYTA KRASAVIN M 1986 LVOV 00:09:30 00:19:16 00:29:35 00:39:59
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15 152 BARTŁOMIEJ ŁUŻNY M 1991 WIELICZKA 00:09:45 00:19:49 00:30:11 00:40:04
16 58 ANDRZEJ UHL M 1988 KRAKÓW 00:09:50 00:20:14 00:30:42 00:40:59
17 73 MARIUSZ PAPIEŻ M 1989 MOK MSZANA 00:09:40 00:19:54 00:30:31 00:41:08
18 80 MICHAŁ SKIBA M 1985 SĘDZISZÓW 00:10:03 00:20:16 00:31:07 00:41:38
19 225 RAFAŁ SAWCZYN M 1988 GORLICE 00:10:08 00:20:33 00:31:13 00:41:46
20 165 ŁUKASZ CHMIEL M 1985 WOJNICZ 00:10:49 00:21:24 00:32:26 00:43:05
21 39 MARCIN OLESIK M 1987 SOKÓŁ-TARNÓW TARNÓW 00:09:53 00:21:26 00:32:41 00:44:00
22 171 MACIEJ TELEGA M 1990 ZARZECZE 00:10:42 00:21:35 00:32:50 00:44:02
23 34 PIOTR BEREŹNICKI M 1986 RZESZÓW 00:11:00 00:22:09 00:33:23 00:44:30
24 116 JAKUB PYTKA M 1992 DĄBROWA 00:11:29 00:23:05 00:34:07 00:44:45

25 178 ŁUKASZ KWAŚNIAK M 1989 WIERZCHOSŁAWICE 00:10:52 00:22:07 00:33:47 00:45:09
26 85 KRZYSZTOF ROMANIEWSKI M 1991 TARNÓW 00:10:59 00:22:51 00:34:54 00:45:38
27 147 TOMASZ GRYGIEL M 1987 GŁOGÓW 00:11:39 00:23:21 00:35:29 00:47:11
28 29 KRZYSZTOF GRUCA M 1983 GORLICE GORLICE 00:11:45 00:23:27 00:35:29 00:47:15
29 137 SŁAWEK GDOWSKI M 1983 SPASIONE TARNÓW 00:12:04 00:24:07 00:36:13 00:47:53
30 219 MIŁOSZ PAGACZ M 1990 TARNÓW 00:11:49 00:24:10 00:36:57 00:49:13
31 101 KRYSTIAN KONOPKA M 1983 SKRZAT NOWY 00:12:31 00:25:12 00:37:49 00:49:26
32 33 TOMASZ TARASZKA M 1983 TAJA LISIA 00:12:34 00:24:48 00:37:28 00:49:33
33 44 ARKADIUSZ KATA M 1994 ZSP STALOWA 00:11:09 00:23:06 00:36:11 00:49:36
34 30 PAWEŁ PLICHTA M 1986 GORLICE 00:11:59 00:24:30 00:37:16 00:49:50
35 17 TOMASZ KANIA M 1988 KRAKÓW 00:13:08 00:25:57 00:38:52 00:50:22
36 160 TOMASZ GAIK M 1989 ŻABNO 00:11:15 00:23:42 00:37:10 00:50:47
37 19 MATEUSZ GAŁĄZKA M 1989 KRAKÓW 00:13:08 00:25:58 00:38:53 00:50:51
38 151 DAWID CZYŻ M 1985 TARNÓW 00:11:46 00:24:59 00:38:47 00:51:50
39 227 LESZEK WRÓBLEWSKI M 1986 TARNÓW 00:12:29 00:25:33 00:38:45 00:52:35
40 169 PRZEMYSŁAW SREBRO M 1987 TARNÓW 00:13:59 00:27:18 00:40:14 00:52:36
41 177 PAWEŁ JAGODA M 1994 PLEŚNA 00:12:09 00:24:59 00:39:48 00:52:44
42 185 WOJCIECH NOWACKI M 1983 TARNÓW 00:12:46 00:26:07 00:40:00 00:53:08
43 122 MACIEJ ŁĄCKI M 1985 TARNÓW 00:13:15 00:27:05 00:40:54 00:54:29
44 5 MICHAŁ BORYCZKO M 1992 TARNÓW 00:13:49 00:27:15 00:42:01 00:56:20
45 226 MACIEJ BŁĄKAŁA M 1987 KRAKÓW 00:13:35 00:27:38 00:42:11 00:56:35
46 231 WOJCIECH JERZAK M 1993 STASZÓWKA 00:12:56 00:27:30 00:42:39 00:57:49
47 182 PIOTR WIEJACKI M 1989 WOLA 00:14:02 00:28:40 00:43:58 00:59:44
48 187 PAWEŁ KAWA M 1989 PWSZ TUCHÓW 00:16:12 00:32:28 00:48:48 01:04:23

K2 30-39
1 53 MAŁGORZATA KULPA K 1982 AZS KRAKÓW 00:10:35 00:21:53 00:33:09 00:44:21
2 154 JOANNA MARCHEWKA K 1976 CZERNICHÓW 00:11:36 00:23:34 00:35:38 00:47:31
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3 134 ANETA GRUDZIŃSKA K 1975 BUSKO-ZDRÓJ 00:12:24 00:25:28 00:38:39 00:51:43
4 205 MAGDALENA PIWOWARCZYK K 1977 SZKOŁA KRAKÓW 00:13:37 00:27:45 00:42:07 00:56:04
5 105 JUSTYNA LISIK K 1980 KRAKÓW 00:13:58 00:27:59 00:42:17 00:56:05
6 104 KATARZYNA LISIK K 1982 KRAKÓW 00:13:58 00:27:59 00:42:18 00:56:05
7 180 MAGDALENA WIEJACKA K 1978 TARNÓW 00:14:01 00:28:35 00:43:30 00:58:13
8 63 JOANNA KOWALCZYK K 1973 KRAKÓW 00:14:25 00:29:35 00:44:57 01:00:22
9 203 JOANNA MARSZALSKA-TABIS K 1975 SOKOL BRZOZOWKA 00:14:39 00:30:30 00:46:24 01:01:41

10 88 ANNA KORONA K 1978 KRAKÓW-SKOTNIKI KRAKÓW 00:15:22 00:30:48 00:46:26 01:01:58
11 79 BARBARA KAWA K 1982 BRAK ŻYRAKÓW 00:13:58 00:29:42 00:46:03 01:02:23
12 197 KATARZYNA KLIŚ K 1976 TARNÓW 00:16:31 00:33:42 00:51:20 01:08:31
13 78 BARBARA CYGAN K 1973 KRAKÓW 00:16:33 00:33:37 00:51:26 01:08:38

M2 30-39
1 183 JAKUB BURGHARDT M 1981 FESTIWAL MUSZYNA 00:07:25 00:15:13 00:23:08 00:31:08
2 12 SIERGIEJ FISKOVICZ M 1980 LKB NYZKINYCZI 00:07:38 00:15:48 00:24:05 00:32:35
3 26 TARAS SALO M 1981 ULTRA LWOW 00:07:40 00:16:01 00:24:34 00:32:54
4 74 JAN WYDRA M 1975 MOK MSZANA 00:08:03 00:16:29 00:25:03 00:33:52
5 161 MAREK ŁABUZ M 1975 AZOTY TARNÓW 00:08:30 00:17:25 00:26:29 00:35:37
6 142 ROBERT MAKOWIEC M 1975 FESTIWAL TUCHÓW 00:08:45 00:17:48 00:27:05 00:35:55
7 77 GRZEGORZ BĘDKOWSKI M 1980 TARNÓW 00:08:44 00:17:47 00:27:05 00:36:14
8 57 WOJCIECH PIETRZYK M 1977 KRAKÓW 00:09:21 00:18:55 00:28:32 00:37:54
9 11 JAROSŁAW MAŚLANKA M 1973 ANTENNA KRAKÓW 00:08:58 00:18:57 00:29:07 00:39:06

10 75 TOMASZ KŁODNICKI M 1976 MOK MSZANA 00:09:31 00:19:18 00:29:14 00:39:09
11 198 KAMIL SKIBA M 1980 ABIKS TARNÓW 00:09:22 00:19:19 00:29:17 00:39:11
12 174 ADAM KOŚ M 1982 KKB DUKLA 00:09:34 00:19:27 00:29:26 00:39:24
13 153 PIOTR ZAJĄC M 1973 ŁĘKAWICA ŁĘKAWICA 00:10:12 00:20:57 00:32:02 00:42:40
14 233 WOJCIECH OLSZÓWKA M 1974 TARNÓW 00:10:06 00:20:53 00:32:01 00:43:02
15 218 JAROSŁAW MULARZ M 1979 BOCHNIA 00:09:48 00:20:42 00:31:44 00:43:08
16 110 WOJCIECH ZOŃ M 1981 ERICPOL WOJNICZ 00:10:53 00:21:50 00:32:40 00:43:18
17 132 KRZYSZTOF STEC M 1982 TEAM NOWY 00:10:05 00:21:19 00:32:48 00:44:01
18 36 BARTŁOMIEJ TRELA M 1981 ZGŁOBICE 00:11:21 00:22:34 00:33:40 00:44:14
19 195 MAREK BARTOSZ M 1979 CHRONOLOGOS KRAKÓW 00:10:46 00:21:56 00:33:20 00:44:44
20 162 JÓZEF ROSA M 1975 BRZESKO 00:11:01 00:22:28 00:33:47 00:44:44
21 128 ŁUKASZ KOZIOŁ M 1981 ZABIEGANI MIELEC 00:11:05 00:22:37 00:34:18 00:45:49
22 28 ROBERT ZŁOTNICKI M 1974 TARNÓW 00:11:21 00:23:00 00:34:49 00:46:10
23 124 LESŁAW DAŁOMIS M 1977 TRYŃCZA 00:11:17 00:22:54 00:34:52 00:46:33
24 42 DARIUSZ BAŃKA M 1974 ZSP STALOWA 00:11:10 00:22:37 00:34:35 00:46:35
25 83 MACIEJ BEDNARZ M 1979 BRZESKO 00:12:31 00:24:12 00:35:49 00:47:02
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26 49 MAREK LECH M 1980 DĘBICA 00:12:21 00:24:18 00:35:54 00:47:03
27 181 ROBERT WIEJACKI M 1978 TARNÓW 00:11:38 00:23:21 00:35:25 00:47:17
28 56 MARCIN KOZYRA M 1976 KOBYLANY 00:10:51 00:22:34 00:35:00 00:47:28
29 7 FILIP BOGACZ M 1980 GANBATTE TARNÓW 00:10:45 00:22:56 00:35:40 00:47:41
30 38 RAFAŁ MACIAK M 1982 TARNÓW TARNÓW 00:11:11 00:23:15 00:35:41 00:47:52
31 130 PIOTR SZANIECKI M 1973 UNIQA DALESZYCE 00:12:04 00:24:06 00:36:06 00:48:00
32 163 KRZYSZTOF GONDEK M 1978 PRZECŁAW 00:11:04 00:23:05 00:35:28 00:48:05
33 206 ROMAN TABOR M 1975 PUSTKÓW 00:11:24 00:23:25 00:36:01 00:48:07
34 155 ANDRZEJ MARCHEWKA M 1976 CZERNICHÓW 00:11:48 00:23:53 00:36:15 00:48:36
35 21 DOMINIK GACA M 1982 KRAKOW 00:11:58 00:24:29 00:36:51 00:48:53
36 27 PIOTR GALAS M 1980 TARNÓW 00:12:21 00:24:22 00:36:51 00:48:54
37 143 DAWID PODOBIŃSKI M 1982 GORLICE GORLICE 00:11:34 00:23:50 00:36:25 00:49:13
38 207 BARTOSZ KOSMALA M 1974 KRAKÓW 00:12:00 00:24:22 00:36:54 00:49:32
39 202 ŁUKASZ LIZAK M 1973 SFORA TARNÓW 00:12:28 00:25:21 00:38:09 00:50:25
40 199 TOMASZ PERKOWSKI M 1973 KROCZYCE 00:12:53 00:25:32 00:38:24 00:50:44
41 98 ŁUKASZ POREMBA M 1978 TARNÓW 00:12:04 00:24:42 00:38:01 00:51:11
42 111 ANDRZEJ GÓRALCZYK M 1976 KRAKÓW 00:12:33 00:25:00 00:38:09 00:51:25
43 100 JAKUB KALANDYK M 1977 RZESZÓW RZESZÓW 00:12:18 00:25:17 00:38:50 00:51:34
44 140 MIROSŁAW WAWRZON M 1979 SKRZYSZOWIA SKRZYSZÓW 00:12:14 00:25:00 00:38:24 00:52:00
45 159 MAREK SADKO M 1974 DUNAJEC ŻABNO 00:12:19 00:25:14 00:38:43 00:52:03
46 8 PIOTR LINARD M 1974 TARNÓW 00:12:51 00:26:00 00:39:31 00:52:08
47 87 MAREK JABŁOŃSKI M 1976 WADOWICE 00:12:50 00:26:00 00:39:30 00:53:19
48 194 MICHAL GNIEWEK M 1980 TARNÓW 00:13:18 00:26:55 00:40:33 00:53:43
49 37 MARIUSZ KORCZAK M 1974 ZADYSZKA TARNÓW 00:12:51 00:26:41 00:41:00 00:55:44
50 6 SEBASTIAN KOCANDA M 1979 KRAKOW 00:13:31 00:27:22 00:41:44 00:56:09
51 232 WOJCIECH WIŚNIEWSKI M 1979 HGJKSD

K3 40-49
1 215 EWA FOGEL K 1972 TARNÓW 00:10:03 00:20:35 00:31:12 00:41:52
2 189 JOLANTA ZARĘBA K 1965 RZESZÓW 00:12:41 00:25:45 00:39:09 00:52:17
3 67 GRAŻYNA MACHLOWSKA K 1963 KRAKÓW KRAKÓW 00:12:34 00:26:01 00:39:44 00:53:28
4 138 SYLWIA ORACZ K 1970 GRUBAS TARNÓW 00:12:55 00:26:42 00:40:46 00:54:47
5 196 ELŻBIETA CZAMARA K 1965 TARNÓW 00:13:00 00:26:59 00:41:24 00:56:02
6 81 TERESA DYMEK K 1971 MYSLJAKZYJESZ.PL KRAKOW 00:15:27 00:30:48 00:46:27 01:02:06

M3 40-49
1 192 GRZEGORZ CZYŻ M 1967 AUTOMATYKA BOGUMIŁOWICE 00:08:13 00:16:57 00:25:50 00:34:43
2 4 PAWEŁ MOŹDZIERZ M 1966 SOKÓŁ-TARNÓW TARNÓW 00:09:13 00:18:45 00:28:29 00:38:04
3 96 ROBERT TOMASIAK M 1970 FAKROVISEGRAD RYTRO 00:09:54 00:20:01 00:30:35 00:40:58
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4 35 ROBERT ELJASZ M 1968 ŁÓDŹ 00:10:15 00:20:35 00:31:09 00:41:15
5 47 MIECZYSŁAW MIŚ M 1967 STRZESZYCE STRZESZYCE 00:10:08 00:20:37 00:31:17 00:42:04
6 229 MIROSŁAW SZCZUREK M 1969 TARNÓW 00:10:53 00:21:19 00:32:00 00:42:39
7 32 MACIEJ POKORNY M 1966 ATHLETIC TARNÓW 00:10:12 00:21:11 00:32:16 00:43:15
8 66 RYSZARD MACHLOWSKI M 1963 KKB KRAKÓW 00:10:07 00:21:05 00:32:32 00:43:29
9 127 MARCIN BIALIK M 1970 UKS TARNÓW 00:10:04 00:21:08 00:32:57 00:44:58

10 76 GRZEGORZ PRADEL M 1963 6BLOG KRAKÓW 00:10:42 00:22:07 00:33:57 00:45:40
11 99 PIOTR WĄSACZ M 1970 RZESZÓW RZESZÓW 00:11:04 00:22:33 00:34:28 00:45:43
12 220 ANDRZEJ BEŁKO M 1971 GORLICE 00:10:57 00:22:10 00:33:49 00:45:46
13 129 RAFAŁ BŁACHOWICZ M 1972 ZABIEGANI MIELEC 00:11:20 00:23:03 00:34:56 00:46:31
14 59 MAREK BURNÓG M 1972 TARNÓW 00:11:47 00:23:30 00:35:19 00:47:10
15 112 TOMASZ PIETRZYK M 1969 KRAKÓW 00:11:04 00:23:10 00:35:27 00:47:17
16 150 LESZEK WOJNAROWSKI M 1970 TARNÓW TARNÓW 00:11:45 00:23:52 00:36:12 00:47:47
17 156 KRZYSZTOF KOŹBIAŁ M 1972 TARNÓW 00:11:33 00:23:28 00:35:50 00:48:20
18 69 BOGUSŁAW OPRYSZEK M 1968 KRAKÓW 00:11:41 00:23:55 00:36:22 00:48:24
19 166 ZBIGNIEW SROKA M 1969 SKRZYSZÓW 00:11:54 00:23:54 00:36:11 00:48:26
20 22 SŁAWOMIR NOSAL M 1970 SOKÓŁ TARNÓW 00:12:10 00:24:09 00:36:27 00:48:28
21 60 ANDRZEJ ROŻEK M 1972 TARNÓW 00:11:47 00:23:34 00:36:12 00:48:32
22 3 ADAM ONIK M 1972 TARNÓW 00:12:50 00:25:20 00:37:30 00:49:27
23 212 JERZY GĄCIARZ M 1968 CENTRUM KOSZYCE 00:10:58 00:23:12 00:36:30 00:49:58
24 62 MIROSŁAW MADEJ M 1964 STR KRAKÓW 00:11:43 00:24:12 00:37:13 00:50:23
25 106 MAREK PIETRUSIAK M 1964 KROSNO-POLANKA KROSNO 00:12:36 00:25:05 00:37:56 00:50:40
26 135 JAROSŁAW GRUDZIŃSKI M 1972 DĘBICA 00:12:25 00:25:27 00:38:48 00:50:58
27 200 ARKADIUSZ ZŁOTNICKI M 1972 TARNÓW 00:11:47 00:24:32 00:37:59 00:51:19
28 184 MACIEJ KUMOREK M 1970 BRZESKO BRZESKO 00:12:34 00:25:24 00:38:33 00:51:20
29 148 JAROSŁAW WILCZYŃSKI M 1972 FIZOL-TIM TARNÓW 00:12:01 00:25:21 00:38:53 00:51:38
30 144 KRZYSZTOF NOWAK M 1966 ZABIERZÓW 00:13:04 00:26:06 00:39:24 00:52:23
31 222 JAROSŁAW SZCZEPAŃSKI M 1969 TARNÓW 00:13:33 00:27:02 00:40:39 00:54:07
32 62 MIROSŁAW MADEJ M 1964 STR KRAKÓW 00:12:43 00:26:32 00:40:42 00:54:16
33 2 WOJCIECH PRZYGODA M 1971 RZESZÓW 00:12:07 00:25:36 00:40:15 00:55:00
34 179 ANDRZEJ WAŃCZYK M 1963 CHEŁMIEC-MAŁA 00:12:09 00:25:36 00:40:15 00:55:01
35 209 GRZEGORZ BARNAŚ M 1965 TARNÓW 00:12:50 00:26:39 00:41:00 00:55:28
36 23 JANUSZ WOJDYŁA M 1966 KROMER GORLICE 00:13:45 00:27:36 00:41:44 00:55:56
37 120 PAWEŁ ŻYŁA M 1963 KKB MOGILANY 00:13:15 00:27:27 00:42:00 00:56:35
38 125 JAN WARESIAK M 1968 BRZESKI SZCZEPANÓW 00:13:47 00:28:22 00:43:17 00:58:41
39 90 PIOTR MACHNO M 1969 KRAKÓW 00:15:25 00:30:48 00:46:28 01:02:06
40 50 KAZIMIERZ MAGDA M 1964 KKB KRAKÓW 00:16:31 00:33:36 00:51:25 01:08:38



Utworzone przez PPC Ostrowski  www.pomiar-czasu.pl 14.10.2012
Strona 18

41 109 LESZEK PIĘTA M 1963 MIŚ TRZCINICA 00:15:51 00:33:19 00:51:47 01:09:45
42 82 MIROSLAW DYMEK M 1972 KRAKOW 00:15:28 00:30:48

K4 50-59
1 16 YADVIGA OSTROVSKA K 1955 FENIX LWOW, 00:11:05 00:22:26 00:34:08 00:45:53

2 14 OKSANA ZALISKO K 1956 SK 00:11:22 00:23:30 00:35:53 00:48:22
3 51 HELENA WSZOŁEK K 1957 AZS KRAKÓW 00:12:08 00:24:45 00:37:42 00:50:32
4 193 JANINA BUDZYK K 1960 NOWY TARG 00:13:03 00:26:23 00:39:46 00:52:47
5 95 JULIA DZIEDZIC K 1960 VISEGRAD STARY 00:12:33 00:25:44 00:39:18 00:52:54
6 52 KRYSTYNA GRABOWSKA K 1962 AZS KRAKÓW 00:13:22 00:27:01 00:41:04 00:55:10
7 114 IRENA WIATR K 1955 DĄBROWA 00:13:29 00:28:21 00:44:01 00:59:43
8 117 EWA BOCZKOWSKA K 1958 KKB KRAKÓW 00:15:04 00:30:00 00:45:34 01:01:21
9 119 ULA ŻYŁA K 1962 KKB MOGILANY 00:15:04 00:30:00 00:45:34 01:01:21

10 91 URSZULA NOWAK K 1957 AZS WIELICZKA 00:15:56 00:32:27 00:49:34 01:07:03
M4 50-59

1 70 RSZARD KOBAJŁO M 1962 GRODEK 00:08:43 00:17:49 00:27:09 00:36:38
2 176 STANISLAW ŁAŃCUCKI M 1958 STALOWOWOLSKI STALOWAWOLA 00:08:59 00:18:20 00:27:55 00:37:19
3 94 ANDRZEJ MACIOŁ M 1954 AZS-AWF KRAKOW 00:09:29 00:19:16 00:29:10 00:38:44
4 61 BOGUSŁAW KALICIŃSKI M 1961 AZS KRAKÓW 00:09:13 00:18:59 00:29:09 00:39:05
5 84 JERZY KOŁODZIEJCZYK M 1958 SAPNUR KRAKÓW 00:10:03 00:20:26 00:31:14 00:41:41
6 201 ANDRZEJ BOREK M 1959 VISEGRAD NAWOJOWA 00:10:18 00:21:24 00:32:38 00:43:21
7 204 JAN KAWA M 1956 SOKOL BRZOZOWKA 00:10:51 00:21:49 00:32:58 00:44:00
8 25 JAN WAŁASZEK M 1961 PSB TARNÓW 00:10:41 00:22:16 00:34:15 00:46:06
9 230 BOGUSŁAW BYSTROŃ M 1962 KRAKÓW 00:11:09 00:23:02 00:35:00 00:46:10

10 139 JERZY OSTRĘGA M 1962 TARNÓW 00:11:01 00:22:24 00:34:09 00:46:38
11 228 ADAM WINCZURA M 1954 SOKOL TARNÓW TARNÓW 00:11:07 00:23:07 00:35:21 00:47:41
12 136 RYSZARD FIEGA M 1958 MARATON GORLICE 00:11:15 00:23:26 00:35:51 00:48:11
13 118 BOGDAN TURSKI M 1953 KKB KRAKÓW 00:12:49 00:24:57 00:36:54 00:48:49
14 18 MIECZYSŁAW GAŁĄZKA M 1960 KRAKÓW 00:13:08 00:25:58 00:38:53 00:51:15
15 208 ROMAN ŻARNOWSKI M 1960 TARNÓW 00:12:57 00:25:34 00:38:30 00:51:24
16 146 ZDZISŁAW HASZTO M 1955 - LEŻAJSK 00:12:34 00:25:39 00:39:06 00:52:10
17 175 PAWEL SZCZEKOCKI M 1957 KRAKOW 00:12:35 00:25:43 00:39:14 00:52:24
18 108 ANDRZEJ MOSKAL M 1954 BIECZ 00:13:37 00:26:49 00:40:06 00:53:19
19 31 JACEK SATKO M 1962 TARNÓW 00:13:04 00:26:53 00:40:27 00:53:40
20 68 STANISŁAW PIĄTEK M 1958 KRAKÓW 00:12:43 00:26:32 00:40:42 00:54:16
21 92 MAREK NOWAK M 1957 AZS WIELICZKA 00:12:41 00:26:20 00:40:23 00:54:24
22 9 PAWEŁ MARKOWICZ M 1959 SKOÓŁ TARNÓW 00:12:37 00:26:40 00:41:03 00:56:03
23 157 JERZY TOKARZ M 1959 BIEGAM KRAKÓW 00:14:00 00:28:23 00:43:14 00:58:06

LVIV-
MALECHKOVYCHY
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24 64 TADEUSZ KOWALCZYK M 1954 KRAKOW 00:14:19 00:28:40 00:43:31 00:58:19
25 45 JERZY WÓJCIK M 1959 KRAKÓW 00:13:43 00:28:42 00:44:07 00:59:22
26 89 STANISŁAW WCISŁO M 1958 AZS KRAKÓW 00:15:22 00:30:48 00:46:26 01:01:58
27 158 WOJCIECH OBRZUT M 1955 PTG TARNÓW 00:15:09 00:32:24 00:49:31 01:06:52

1 107 RENATA GRABSKA K 1950 FESTIWAL RZESZÓW 00:12:12 00:25:06 00:38:11 00:51:24
2 1 BARBARA PRYMAKOWSKA K 1943 SOKÓŁ TARNÓW 00:12:19 00:25:25 00:38:59 00:52:28
3 102 LIDIA PĄCZKO K 1943 AZS KRAKÓW 00:17:09 00:34:03 00:50:54 01:08:09

M5 60-69 (1952-1943)
1 72 ZYGMUNT ŁYŻNICKI M 1951 MARKAM MSZANA 00:09:29 00:19:16 00:29:10 00:38:44
2 48 WINCENTY BUKOWIEC M 1951 PARTNER UJANOWICE 00:10:08 00:21:00 00:31:58 00:42:40
3 93 MARIAN LEŚNIAK M 1947 AZS-AWF KRAKÓW 00:11:02 00:22:31 00:34:04 00:45:25
4 54 STANISŁAW GRABOWSKI M 1951 AZS KRAKÓW 00:11:51 00:23:26 00:35:01 00:46:17
5 221 JAN KORDOS M 1949 KRAKÓW 00:11:51 00:23:31 00:35:24 00:47:32
6 71 JERZY CZYSZCZOŃ M 1951 MARKAM MSZANA 00:11:35 00:23:53 00:36:21 00:48:34
7 190 MACIEJ MOJRZYSZEK M 1946 NOWY TARG 00:12:01 00:24:23 00:37:02 00:49:47
8 46 LESZEK KUCHARCZYK M 1952 KRAKÓW 00:12:30 00:25:18 00:38:33 00:51:57
9 170 FRANCISZEK FLOREK M 1950 SOKÓŁ TARNÓW 00:12:57 00:26:23 00:40:03 00:54:02

10 115 STANISŁAW WIATR M 1952 DĄBROWA 00:12:56 00:26:47 00:41:14 00:55:50

1 15 VASYL KRUPSKYY M 1940 LDUFK LWOW, 00:11:15 00:23:04 00:34:56 00:46:43
2 40 IGNACY TOKARZ M 1942 UP KRAKÓW 00:13:20 00:26:56 00:40:33 00:53:54
3 141 LEOPOLD JAMRO M 1942 GORLICE 00:13:40 00:27:16 00:41:04 00:54:43
4 123 STANISLAW KITA M 1939 BKB JADOWNIKI 00:14:25 00:28:22 00:42:14 00:56:02
5 188 MARIUSZ TARCZYŃSKI M 0 WARSZAWA 00:13:24 00:27:25 00:41:47 00:56:18
6 133 ANDRZEJ SICIARZ M 1936 KRAKÓW 00:13:53 00:28:49 00:44:09 01:00:02
7 103 ZYGMUNT MALEWSKI M 1940 BOCHNIA 00:13:52 00:29:02 00:44:27 01:00:24

K5 60 I STARSZE (1950 I 
PONIŻEJ)

M6 70 I STARSI (1942 I 
PONIŻEJ)
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